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THE WIDE ANGL

Alummni connections
across the nation ROCHESTER 1, admittedatorne?®
‘;:g,poﬁal Art Gallery
herever you work or live,

you can connect with your

UB Law classmates and friends

by friending the UB Law
Alumni Association on Facebook. Visit
http://law.buffalo.edu/facebookLAA asp to get
connected today!
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Join your
Law Alumni
Association
today!

No matter where you live or work, your
Law Alumni Association can help you
meet other alumni in your area,
organize events or develop your
professional network.

We have chapters in the following
areas:

Albany
Matthew R. Coseo ’05
mcoseo@spa.net

New York City
Francis J. Earley *98
FEarley@mintz.com

Ohio
Margaret W. Wong ’76
wong@imwong.com

Rochester

Laura A. Myers 05
Imyers@theemploymentattorneys.com
and

Jennifer K. Meldrum *10
jennifermeldrum@gmail.com

Washington, D.C.
Leslie P. Machado 96
Leslie.machado@leclairryan.com

If you are interested in organizing a
chapter in your area, contact:

¥ Lisa M. Mueller 93
' Assistant Dean for Alumni

and Communications
Imueller@buffalo.edu

Renew for

2011-12
law.buffalo.edu/alumni
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